TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD271354

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Beijing Guo'ao Innovation-drived Technology Service Co., Ltd.	07/06/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JIANG Hong	
Address:	2007 Faculty Apartment, Court No.3,	
	Shangyuan Village, Haidian District	
	Beijing	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	CN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79369121

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: JIANG Hong

Address: 2007 Faculty Apartment, Court No.3,

Shangyuan Village, Haidian District

Beijing

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 008161 FRAME: 0893

990138439

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008161 FRAME: 0894

RECORDED: 08/10/2023